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We are a science-led global healthcare company that researches and develops innovative Pharmaceuticals, Vaccines 

and Consumer Healthcare products to help millions of people do more, feel better and live longer. 

 

Our commercial success depends on creating innovative products and making these accessible to as many people 

who need them as possible, with a significant commercial presence in more than 150 markets.  

 

Research is fundamental to our business success: in 2014 we spent £3.5 billion in R&D. We are one of the few 

healthcare companies researching medicines and vaccines for the World Health Organisation's 3 priority diseases - 

HIV/AIDS, tuberculosis and malaria. 

 

http://uk.gsk.com/en-gb/careers/ 

 

 

 

Your career is just that; yours. You choose it. You live it. You make it happen. To get the best from it, you need the 

best opportunities. That's why opportunities are at the heart of a career with us. Opportunities to  

grow as an individual, to build lasting relationships and make an impact in a place where people, quality and value 

mean everything. For Omar, this means enjoying the variety of both audit and advisory client work, while balancing 

the challenges of studying as well. He's making the most of our exam support and study leave to give him the best 

opportunity to become a qualified accountant. Join PwC - we're focused on helping you reach your full potential. 

http://www.pwc.co.uk/careers/ 

 

 

 

 

 

Dialog Semiconductor provides highly integrated standard (ASSP) and custom (ASIC) mixed-signal integrated circuits 

(ICs), optimised for Smartphone, Tablet, Internet of Things, LED Solid State Lighting (SSL) and Smart Home 

applications.  

 

This year we are looking for around 45 graduates globally who are looking to forge a career with us and join our 

highly successful Graduate Development Programme.  

 

For details on how to apply, please visit our website: www.dialog-semiconductor.com/careers 

 

 

 

CyberSecurityJobsite.com is an online job board designed and marketed to attract candidates looking to work in 

Cyber Security.  We have a large number of Graduate opportunities with leading blue chip companies. 

 

www.CyberSecurityJobsite.com 
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Exhibiting Organisation  Website Address 

Academies Enterprise Trust https://sites.google.com/a/aetinet.org/academies-enterprise-trust/careers/teacher-
training/teachertraining/teacher-training-placements  

Acano http://acano.com/company/join-our-team/  

Accenture  www.accenture.com/ukgrads  

AECOM http://www.aecom.com/Careers 

Amadeus Services Limited 
www.amadeus.com/web/amadeus/en_1A-corporate/Amadeus-Home/About-
us/Careers/1319590573186-Page-AMAD_LandingPagePpal 

ARM ltd www.arm.com/careers  

ASOS https://asoscareers.asos.com/  

Associated British Ports www.abports.co.uk  

Babcock International Group  http://www.babcockinternational.com/careers/vacancies/index.aspx  

BAE Systems www.baesystems.com/careers 

Balfour Beatty www.balfourbeatty.com/index.asp?pageid=7#ref_careers  

Benefex Ltd www.benefex.co.uk/careers  

Bloomberg www.bloomberg.com/rd/ 

BMT Defence Services Ltd  www.bmtdsl.co.uk/careers    

BMT Isis Ltd  www.bmt-isis.com/about-bmt-isis/careers/ 

BMT Reliability Consultants www.bmt.org/careers/current-vacancies/ 

BOC www.boconline.co.uk/en/careers/careers-at-boc/graduates/index.html 

Broadcom https://jobs.broadcom.com/  

BT www.btgraduates.com/ 

Centrica www.centrica.com/graduates  

CGG www.cgg.com/careers  

CH2M HILL http://www.careers.ch2m.com/worldwide/en/  

Cobham www.cobham.com 

Colas Rail www.colasrail.co.uk  

Controlled Power Technologies www.cpowert.com  

Corintech http://www.corintech.com/  

CTC Aviation www.ctcwings.com  

Defence Science & Technology 
Laboratory www.gov.uk/dstl  

Deloitte  http://www.deloitte.co.uk/graduates 

Department for Education - Get into 
Teaching https://getintoteaching.education.gov.uk/  

Eaton Ltd www.eaton.com  

EMC www.emc.com/careers/index.htm  

Ericsson Television www.ericsson.com/careers  

FactSet www.factset.com/m/careers  

FDM Group www.fdmgroup.com/  

Fidessa www.fidessa.com/careers  

Finishing Brands www.finishingbrands.com/ 
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Fluor Limited www.fluor.com   

Frazer-Nash Consultancy  www.fnc.co.uk/careers.aspx  

Goldman Sachs  www.goldmansachs.com/careers/ 

Government Operational Research 
Service (GORS) www.operational-research.gov.uk/recruitment/ 

Graduate Recruitment Bureau www.grb.uk.com  

graduate-jobs.com www.graduate-jobs.com/  

Halma www.halma.com/graduates  

Hampshire County Council http://www3.hants.gov.uk/propertyservices/property-recruitment.htm 

HMGCC www.hmgcc.gov.uk/ 

Hoare Lea www.hoarelea.com/careers  

The Hunt Group  http://www.thehutgroup.com/careers/ 

i2O Water www.i2owater.com  

IBM  www-05.ibm.com/employment/uk/about-ibm/index.shtml  

IG www.iggroup.com/corporate/graduates.html 

Imagination Technologies www.imgtec.com/graduates  

Indra www.indracompany.com/en/tu-carrera-en-indra/empleo-en-indra 

Intellectual Property Office 
www.gov.uk/government/organisations/intellectual-property-
office/about/recruitment 

J. Murphy & Sons Limited www.murphygroup.co.uk/WorkingForUs/Vacancies  

J.P. Morgan www.jpmorgan.com/careers  

Jaguar Land Rover  www.jaguarlandrovercareers.com/  

KBR UK Limited 

www.KBR.com  
 
email CV to Graduates@KBR.com  

KIER www.kier.co.uk  

King www.campus.king.com  

Laing O'Rourke  www.laingorourke.com/european-careers.aspx 

Lloyd's Register www.careers.lr.org/ 

Lockheed Martin  www.lockheedmartin.co.uk/uk/careers.html 

London Stock Exchange Group www.lseg.com/careers  

M&G Investments www.mandg.co.uk/investor/corporate/careers/  

Met Office http://careers.metoffice.gov.uk/  

Mott MacDonald www.mottmac.com/careers  

Mthree Alumni www.mthreealumni.com  

National Grid careers.nationalgrid.com  

NCC Group www.nccgroup.trust/en/careers/current-vacancies/  

NETbuilder http://netbuilder.com/academy/  

Network Rail www.networkrail.co.uk/graduates  

Newton Europe  www.newtoneurope.com 

OLR Retail Ltd (sister company 
Conexus Ltd) www.olrretail.com/  

Omnitek www.omnitek.tv  

Opus International Consultants (UK) 
Ltd 

http://www.opusinternational.co.uk/careers/ 
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Orbium www.orbium.com 

Oxbridge Answers www.oxbridgeanswers.co.uk  

PA Consulting www.paconsulting.com/careers/ 

Penna   

Pexip www.pexip.com/employment 

Pharmiweb  www.pharmiwebsolutions.com 

Procter & Gamble https://pg.taleo.net/careersection/10000/jobsearch.ftl  

QinetiQ www.QinetiQ.com/discovery 

Reddie & Grose LLP http://www.reddie.co.uk/about-us/careers 

Redweb https://www.redweb.com/careers-at-redweb 

Rolls-Royce www.rolls-royce.com/careers.aspx 

Sagentia  www.sagentia.com 

Schlumberger  http://careers.slb.com   

SCISYS UK Ltd www.scisys.co.uk 

Selex ES www.selex-es.com/careers/ 

Sky http://www.workforsky.com/find-job 

Sophos www.sophos.com 

Southern Water www.southernwater.co.uk/careers 

Spectrum IT Recruitment www.spectrumit.co.uk/ 

SQS https://sqs.csod.com/ats/careersite/search.aspx?site=2&c=sqs  

STFC Technology www.stfc.ac.uk/technology 

TARGETjobs https://targetjobs.co.uk/ 

Teach First  www.teachfirst.org.uk/graduates 

Thales UK www.ukearlycareers.thalesgroup.com 

Transport for London https://tfl.gov.uk/corporate/careers/  

TTP Group plc www.ttpgroup.com 

University of Southampton, Careers 
and Employability Service  www.southampton.ac.uk/careers/index.page 

University of Southampton, PGCE 
Southampton School of Education www.southampton.ac.uk/education/postgraduate/itt_courses/pgce_secondary.page  

Vodafone www.vodafone.co.uk/graduates 
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